$Metroplex\, A$ mateur Radio Club

Metroplex is an ARRL Affiliated Club

W2MPX REPEATER CLUB



P.O. BOX 3094, FORT LEE, NJ, 07024 145.450/144.850 MHz - Minus 600KHZ - 141.3 Hz PL 443.950/448.950 MHz - Plus 5 MHz - 141.3 Hz PL



MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION / RENEWAL FORM

CHECK APPLICABLE A	APPLICATION:* NEV	W MEMBERSHIP () Memb	ership REN	EWAL()
APPLICATION DATE:*	//	BIRTHDAY:	/	/	(optional)
NAME (First, Mi, Last):*					
CALLSIGN:*	LIC	LICENSE CLASS:*			
LICENSE EXPIRES:* _	/	AR	RRL MEME	BER:*() Ye	es ()No
HOME ADDRESS:*	 				
CITY, STATE & ZIP:*					
HOME PHONE:*()	
E-MAIL ADDRESS (to re	eceive club info):*				
WHAT ARE YOUR INTE	ERESTS IN HAM RAD	DIO: *			
Annual Individual Membershi memberships by the end of N					
April first to the end of July -	\$20. August first to the ϵ	end of October - \$15.			
November first to the end of I	December - \$30. (Include	es next year's membersh	ip)		
You do not have to be a lice \$10.00 for each additional r					
NAME:*		* LICENSE CLASS:*			
CALLSIGN:*	ARRL MEMBE	ER:*()Yes()No	ı	*(License class	= SWL if non-ham)
Optional contributions made improve club equipment as		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	eciated and a	are used to he	elp maintain and
	Total Amount End	closed:* \$			
Important: Please compl	oto all required* fields o	n this form and mail it	along with	vour check o	r money

Important: Please complete all required* fields on this form and mail it along with your check or money order made payable to: Metroplex Amateur Radio Club

Send it to to the following address: Metroplex Amateur Radio Club
Post Office Box 3094

Fort Lee, New Jersey 07024-3094

The Metroplex Amateur Radio Club is an ARRL affiliated club. To maintain our affiliation, it is essential to receive the above requested information from you each year when you renew your club membership. This assures that our club records are accurate and will be up to date when we file our membership report with the ARRL each year. Thank you in advance for filling out this form where indicated (*) and returning it to us with your membership check or money order.